727 Phi l l ips  Dr ive,  Ci t y  of  I ndustr y,  CA 91748     l      TEL :1-888-989-1189     l        FAX:  1-626-301-0588      l       w w w.istarusa .com392
iS
ta
rU
SA
  |
  I
nd
us
tr
ia
l C
ha
ss
is
727  Phi l l ips  Dr ive,  Ci t y  of  I ndustr y,  CA 91748     l      TEL :1-888-989-1189     l        FAX:  1-626-301-0588      l       w w w.istarusa .com
Introduction
The iStarUSA 4U industrial rackmount chassis is the D-Storm D-410. It supports
up to seven full-length and full-height add-on cards and total 10 x  5.25” drive
bays for RAID configuration and high density data storage. Two 120mm cooling
fans on sides provide the best ventilation to prevent critical equipment from heat
damage. D-410 provides server or cluster maximum reliability and performance.
•   Supports Up to 10 x 5.25” Drive Bays
•   Front Access USB2.0
•   120mm x 2 Cooling Fans on Sides
•   Power and HDD LED
•   Power Switch
D-410 4U 10-Bay Stylish Storage Server Rackmount
Features
Specifications
Form Factor 4U
Mainboard Size(in) 12 x 13
Cooling Fan [optional] 2x120mm
Standard Drive Bays 5.25” Drive: 10
Color of Main Chassis Black
Material Zinc-Coated Steel
Indicators LEDs for Power ON/OFF and HDD
Switches Power ON/OFF and System Reset
Dimension (W x H x D) 19 x 7 x 25 inches
727 Phi l l ips  Dr ive,  Ci t y  of  I ndustr y,  CA 91748     l      TEL :1-888-989-1189     l        FAX:  1-626-301-0588      l       w w w.istarusa .com 727 Phi l l ips  Dr ive,  Ci t y  of  I ndustr y,  CA 91748     l      TEL :1-888-989-1189     l        FAX:  1-626-301-0588      l       w w w.istarusa .com 393
iStarU
SA
  |  Industrial Chassis
D-410
Drawing Accessories
Model # Description
BPN-350V2-SS 3x5.25” to 5x3.5” SATA/SAS Trayless Hot-Swap Cage
BPU-124V2-SS 1 x 5.25” to 4 x 2.5” SATA/SAS 6.0 Gb/s Hot-Swap Cage
BPU-126-SA 1 x 5.25” to 6 x 2.5” SATA 6.0 Gb/s Hot-Swap Cage
BPU-230SATA 2x5.25” to 3x3.5” SAS/SATA 6.0 Gb/s Hot-Swap Cage
BPU-2535-SI 1 x 3.5” to 1 x 2.5” SATA I/II Hot-Swap Drive Cage
BPU-2535V2 1 x 3.5” to 2 x 2.5” SATA I/II Hot-Swap Drive Cage
BPU-340SATA 3x5.25” to 4x3.5” SAS/SATA 6.0 Gb/s Hot-Swap Cage
BPU-350SATA 3x5.25” to 5x3.5” SAS/SATA 6.0 Gb/s Hot-Swap Cage
RHF-03 3.5” to 5.25” Hard Drive Mounting Bracket
RP-4HDD25F 2.5” Hard Drives Slot Bracket
RP-Combo-Slim 5.25” Optical Drive and Floppy Drive Cage Holder
RP-Combo-Slim2535 2.5”/ 3.5” HDD & Slim Optical Drive to 5.25” Drive Bay Cage
RP-FDD35 3.5” to 5.25” Floppy Drive Mounting Bracket
RP-HDD2.5 2.5” to 3.5” Hard Drive Mounting Bracket
RP-HDD2535F 5.25” Drive Bay Cooling System for Hard Drive
RP-HDD25BC 2.5” HDD SSD Mounting Bracket for 3.5” Bay
RP-HDD25P 2.5” HDD SSD Mounting Bracket for 3.5” Bay
RP-HDD3.5 3.5” to 5.25” Hard Drive Mounting Bracket
T-25HD-SI 2.5” SATA I/II Hard Drive Slot Carrier
T5F-SS 1x5.25” Bay Trayless Anti-vibration SAS/SATA Mobile Rack
T5PF-SA 1 x 5.25” Bay Trayless Anti-vibration SATA Mobile Rack
T5-SA 1x5.25” Bay Trayless Anti-vibration SATA Mobile Rack
T-7M1-SATA 1x5.25” Bay Audio SATA/SAS 6.0 Gb/s Mobile Rack
T-7-SA 1x5.25” Bay Military Series SAS/SATA 6.0Gb/s Mobile Rack
Power Supply
Model # Description
CP-12030 300W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
CP-12035 350W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
CP-12040 400W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-1000PD8 1000W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
IS-680PD8 680W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
IS-780PD8 780W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
IS-880PD8 880W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
TC-1020PD1 1020W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-1200PD1 1200W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-350PD1 350W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-400PD1 400W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-500PD1 500W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-580PD3 580W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-600PD2 600W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-620PD3 620W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-650PD2 650W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-700PD2 700W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-750PD1 750W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-750PD2 750W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-850PD1 850W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
12cm Fan
12cm Fan
58
4,
3
426,5
17
7,
6